State Class L Girls

Final Team Results
October 16, 2004

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1 1173 Caroline Smith . F 1 1 7:32.8 7:32.8
2 1176 Chelsea Knaak , F 6 7 7:48.1 15:21.0
3 1174 Courtney Wiedemer , F 7 14 7:50.2 23:11.2
4 1175 Brittney Meader , F 10 24 8:00.7 31:12.0
5 1178 Darcy Phillips , F 11 35 8:07.2 39:19.2
6 1177 Paige Mattmiller . F 20 55 8:28.1 47:47.3
7 1179 Abby Brummett , F 22 77 8:29.0 56:16.4

1 1190 Megan Lubrgen , F 5 5 7:47.5 7:47.5
2 1191 Elaine Patten , F 9 14 7:59.9 15:47.5
3 1193 Sara Ubbens . F 13 27 8:21.9 24:09.4
4 1194 Kelsey Vanhousen . F 16 43 8:26.4 32:35.8
5 1195 Katie Furrow , F 18 61 8:26.9 41:02.7
6 1192 Paige Harris , F 40 101 8:47.9 49:50.6
7 1196 Sara Martinez , F 48 149 8:53.0 58:43.7

1 1234 Emilee Hargis , F 2 2 7:42.9 7:42.9
2 1236 Angela Lammers , F 23 25 8:32.0 16:15.0
3 1238 Ashleigh Bartels . F 26 51 8:35.4 24:50.4
4 1239 Brittany Hammel , F 31 82 8:39.5 33:29.9
5 1235 Taylor Cipicchio , F 32 114 8:40.6 42:10.6
6 1237 Alex Rinderer , F 33 147 8:41.3 50:51.9
7 1240 Kristee Elliott , F 36 183 8:43.6 59:35.5
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Samantha Braddy
Morgan Smith
Molly Hood
Andrea Glodich
Amilia Phemister
Ally Melvin

Aarika Twist
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202

7:45.6
8:33.3
8:38.6
8:44.8
8:58.7
9:15.9

10:25.0

7:45.6
16:19.0
24:57.6
33:42.5
42:41.2
51:57.2

1:02:22.3

1157
1158
1156
1159
1160
1161
1162

NOoO O WN -~

Imari O'Neal
Chelsea Bone
Taylor Jensen
Candace Akins
Rachel Wernsman
Libby Marcum
Kristen Powe
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7:58.8
8:25.0
8:26.6
8:50.8
9:16.4
9:33.0
9:39.4

7:58.8
16:23.9
24:50.5
33:41.4
42:57.8
52:30.9

1:02:10.3
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Kasey Smith
Audrey Wartsbaugh
Nikkol Holubek
Rachel Kurzeja
Jordan Connelly
Becca Roth

Anna Lachenmayr
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8:28.5
8:36.7
8:41.9
8:59.2
8:59.6
9:27.4

10:06.2

8:28.5
17:05.3
25:47.2
34:46.5
43:46.1
53:13.5

1:03:19.7
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Faith Edgington
Logan Tomlin

7:46.5
8:48.3

7:46.5
16:34.8
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Whitley Hudson
Tara Pool

Micah Schinucker
Jennifer Stayock
Megan Tredway

Leslie Zaranti
Savanah Grisham
Tonya Tuttle

Kelsie Stanley
Samantha Cossette
Taylor Eversden
Tati Vazquez

Heather Adams
Cassie Torgeses
Elsa Tippy
Karissa Grammer
Audrey McConnell
Shaylyn Joughlan

Paige Nanney
Sarah Liefer
Bonnie Dickenson
Emily Reid

dillian Yankey

Sam Schmerbaurm
Amy Tressler
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355
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19
66
116
167
230
304
383

8:48.6
9:10.9
9:11.7
9:53.2
9:55.1

8:24.6
8:45.6
8:49.7
8:50.3
9:25.2
9:25.6
9:25.8

8:34.1
8:36.0
8:49.5
9:12.1
9:48.7
9:514

8:27.3
8:51.8
8:54.9
8:55.3
9:23.7
9:50.0

10:01.4

25:23.4
34:34.3
43:46.1
53:39.3
1:03:34.5

8:24.6
17:10.2
26:00.0
34:50.3
44:15.6
53:41.2

1:03:07.1

8:34.1
17:10.1
25:59.7
35:11.8
45:00.6
54:52.1

8:27.3
17:19.1
26:14.0
35:09.3
44:33.1
54:23.1

1:04:24.5




1 1155 Maggie O'Neill , F 12 12 8:15.5 8:15.5
2 1151 Hannah Baker , F 55 67 9:00.0 17:15.6
3 1150 Kailey Stoecklin , F 56 123 9:00.3 26:16.0
4 1152 Emily Smoot , F 72 195 9:43.7 35:59.7
5 1153 Darci Parker , F 86 281 10:39.1 46:38.9
6 1154 Ester Shea , F 88 369 12:22.4 59:01.3

1 1166 Jodie Hanson , F 35 35 8:42.4 8:42.4
2 1165 Erin Moore , F 37 72 8:44.4 17:26.8
3 1167 Davianne Kirk , F 68 140 9:30.6 26:57.4
4 1168 Stephanie Batson , F 71 211 9:40.2 36:37.7
5 1169 Tlnisha Olson , F 78 289 9:55.5 46:33.3
6 1170 Sara Palmer , F 87 376 11:21.5 57:54.8

1 1244 Mairyah Danielson , F 30 30 8:39.1 8:39.1
2 1246 Sydney Potts , F 49 79 8:54.3 17:33.5
3 1245 Caitlin Taylor , F 60 139 9:12.9 26:46.4
4 1247 Zina Smith , F 81 220 10:06.5 36:52.9
5 1249 Olivia Rutland , F 82 302 10:14.6 47:07.6
6 1250 Jessica Varis , F 83 385 10:20.9 57:28.5
7 1248 Charly Hall , F 84 469 10:23.0 1:07:51.6



